List of the Students for Honor/Minor Degree in Cyber Security
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Name of the Student
Lionel Castelino

Aaron Dsouza

Mohsin Ghadiali

Ajay

Vishal Jaiswal

Juhukar Aayush Rajesh
Piyush Ram Kasle
Shubham Soni Nath
Mathew Kuruvilla Payapilly
Malcolm James Pereira
Sahil Purohit

Alisha Rawat

Santo

Satwik Shetty

Yash Milind Thorat
Jinish Varaiya
Emmanuel Vazathra
Shalaka Vengurlekar
Yukta Arun Wagh
Abhay Bhosale

Kavach

IVAN DSILVA

Nathan Lopes
Brezhnev Rodrigues
Gouri Tushar Sankhe
Sarah Abraham

Omkar Satupe

Akhil Mani

CHRIS DOLTON D'SILVA
Unnati Kotian

Ayukshi Sanjay Rane
Glen Rodrigues

Vadakkeparampil Anosh
Kurian

Sachidanand Halhalli
Karan Jamdar

Kunal Kore

Alisha Menezes
Vincent Barnes
Lyneshia Correa
Nash Dmonte

Lloyd Jose

Cliff Suhas Lopes
Nayonica Sherlin
Denslin Valerian Nunes
Ketaki Sarode

Meet Satra

9118
9122
9126
9127
9128
9131
9133
9143
9149
9151
9153
9154
9161
9164
9167
9168
9170
9171
9173
9182
9186
9193
9205
9227
9230
9231
9232
9239
9254
9266
9285
9287

9298
9309
9312
9318
9327
9354
9361
9365
9376
9382
9388
9390
9401
9402

| Roll No |Department

Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Electronics and Computer Science
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Al and DS

Al and DS

Al and DS

Al and DS

Al and DS

Al and DS

Al and DS

Al and DS

Al and DS



47 Amogh Vivek Hegde 9416  Electronics and Computer Science
48 suyash sambhaji kulaye 9417  Electronics and Computer Science
49 Mrinmayi Prabhughate 9418  Electronics and Computer Science
50 Godsee Almeida 9421  Computer Engineering
51 Hisbaan sayed 9432  Computer Engineering
52 Danish Israel 9437  Mechanical Engineering
53 Aron Menezes 9458 |[Aland DS

Total 53

Dr. Deepak V. Bhoir
Examination In-Charge
Date: 03/08/2022
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Dr.S. S. Rathod
Principal



