List of the Students for Honor/Minor Degree in Cyber Security

	List of the Students for Hon		, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Sr.No.	Name of the Student	Roll No	Department
1	Lionel Castelino	9118	Electronics and Computer Science
2	Aaron Dsouza	9122	Electronics and Computer Science
3	Mohsin Ghadiali	9126	Electronics and Computer Science
4	Ajay	9127	Electronics and Computer Science
5	Vishal Jaiswal	9128	Electronics and Computer Science
6	Juhukar Aayush Rajesh	9131	Electronics and Computer Science
7	Piyush Ram Kasle	9133	Electronics and Computer Science
8	Shubham Soni Nath	9143	Electronics and Computer Science
9	Mathew Kuruvilla Payapilly	9149	Electronics and Computer Science
10	Malcolm James Pereira	9151	Electronics and Computer Science
11	Sahil Purohit	9153	Electronics and Computer Science
12	Alisha Rawat	9154	Electronics and Computer Science
13	Santo	9161	Electronics and Computer Science
14	Satwik Shetty	9164	Electronics and Computer Science
15	Yash Milind Thorat	9167	Electronics and Computer Science
16	Jinish Varaiya	9168	Electronics and Computer Science
17	Emmanuel Vazathra	9170	Electronics and Computer Science
18	Shalaka Vengurlekar	9171	Electronics and Computer Science
19	Yukta Arun Wagh	9173	Electronics and Computer Science
20	Abhay Bhosale	9182	Computer Engineering
21	Kavach	9186	Computer Engineering
22	IVAN DSILVA	9193	Computer Engineering
23	Nathan Lopes	9205	Computer Engineering
24	Brezhnev Rodrigues	9227	Computer Engineering
25	Gouri Tushar Sankhe	9230	Computer Engineering
26	Sarah Abraham	9231	Computer Engineering
27	Omkar Satupe	9232	Computer Engineering
28	Akhil Mani	9239	Computer Engineering
29	CHRIS DOLTON D'SILVA	9254	Computer Engineering
30	Unnati Kotian	9266	Computer Engineering
31	Ayukshi Sanjay Rane	9285	Computer Engineering
32	Glen Rodrigues	9287	Computer Engineering
	Vadakkeparampil Anosh		
33	Kurian	9298	Computer Engineering
34	Sachidanand Halhalli	9309	Mechanical Engineering
35	Karan Jamdar	9312	Mechanical Engineering
36	Kunal Kore	9318	Mechanical Engineering
37	Alisha Menezes	9327	Mechanical Engineering
38	Vincent Barnes	9354	Al and DS
39	Lyneshia Correa	9361	Al and DS
40	Nash Dmonte	9365	Al and DS
41	Lloyd Jose	9376	Al and DS
42	Cliff Suhas Lopes	9382	Al and DS
43	Nayonica Sherlin	9388	Al and DS
44	Denslin Valerian Nunes	9390	Al and DS
45	Ketaki Sarode	9401	Al and DS
46	Meet Satra	9402	Al and DS
-			

47	Amogh Vivek Hegde	9416	Electronics and Computer Science
48	suyash sambhaji kulaye	9417	Electronics and Computer Science
49	Mrinmayi Prabhughate	9418	Electronics and Computer Science
50	Godsee Almeida	9421	Computer Engineering
51	Hisbaan sayed	9432	Computer Engineering
52	Danish Israel	9437	Mechanical Engineering
53	Aron Menezes	9458	Al and DS

Total

Dr. Deepak V. Bhoir Examination In-Charge

Date: 03/08/2022

53

Dr. S. S. Rathod Principal